
Jersey Shore Shots (471)

JSS 8-BALL STATE TITLEHOLDERS 2023

(32518)

Next Shoot Date:
Session Team Totals Through 03/24/2024

Generated: 05/02/2024

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

310359 SHARP SHOOTERS F23 24 7 3 2 03/24/2024

310353 RACK OUR BALLZ F23 23 9 3 1 03/24/2024

310379 WINDOW LICKERS F23 20 9 1 3 03/24/2024

310373 TASTE IT W23 20 13 2 3 03/24/2024

310365 SHOT N A BEER S23 18 10 1 3 03/24/2024

310360 SHARP SHOOTERS S23 17 10 0 3 03/24/2024

310380 WINDOW LICKERS S23 17 11 2 3 03/24/2024

310340 BREAKING BAD F23 16 7 1 4 03/10/2024

310364 SHOT N A BEER F23 16 13 2 3 03/24/2024

310362 SHORT THUMB S23 15 5 2 3 03/10/2024

310341 CHALK IS CHEAP F23 14 6 2 3 03/10/2024

310343 EARL'S ARMY F23 14 6 0 3 03/10/2024

310371 SNAPPING TURTLES S23 14 6 1 3 03/10/2024

310342 DEATH BY TRIANGLE S23 13 7 2 3 03/10/2024

310352 OCEAN'S EIGHT W23 13 7 1 3 03/10/2024

310363 SHORT THUMB W23 13 7 2 3 03/10/2024

310337 BALL BUSTERS S23 12 8 1 3 03/10/2024

310336 ALL CHALKED UP W23 12 12 1 3 03/10/2024

310339 BEAST FROM THE EAST W23 11 9 2 3 03/10/2024

310355 SCRATCHIN' BALLS S23 11 13 1 3 03/10/2024

310347 JUST TAKE THE SHOT S23 10 8 0 3 03/10/2024

310356 SCRATCHIN' BALLS W23 10 9 1 3 03/10/2024

310346 JUST TAKE THE SHOT F23 10 10 2 3 03/10/2024

310349 LUCKY SHOTS F23 10 13 0 3 03/10/2024

310412 LOS 8 LOCOS S23 9 10 1 3 03/10/2024

310348 JUST TAKE THE SHOT W23 9 10 1 3 03/10/2024

310372 TASTE IT F23 9 10 1 3 03/10/2024

310335 ALL CHALKED UP S23 8 10 0 3 03/10/2024

310351 MOPAR BABY W23 8 10 0 3 03/10/2024



310366 SHOT N A BEER W23 8 10 0 3 03/10/2024

310388 STAY DOWN F23 8 10 0 3 03/10/2024

310354 RISE OF THE 609ERS F23 8 11 1 3 03/10/2024

310334 ALL BALLS MATTER W23 7 8 0 5 03/09/2024

310367 SLAPPIN FELT F23 7 8 2 3 03/09/2024

310368 SLAPPIN FELT S23 7 8 2 3 03/10/2024

310375 UNCLE BOBBY'S 8-BALL CREW F23 6 7 3 0 03/10/2024

310358 SHALLOW GENE POOL S23 6 9 1 4 03/09/2024

310361 SHARP SHOOTERS W23 6 9 2 3 03/10/2024

310369 SLAPPIN FELT W23 6 9 1 4 03/10/2024

310384 X-CUES-US S23 6 9 0 5 03/10/2024

310392 TEAM SCRAPE W23 6 9 3 2 03/09/2024

310333 ALL BALLS MATTER F23 5 10 2 3 03/10/2024

310338 BEAST FROM THE EAST S23 5 10 1 4 03/10/2024

310344 IRAQ & IRAN F23 5 10 2 3 03/09/2024

310391 TEAM SCRAPE S23 5 10 1 4 03/09/2024

310377 WARREN'S TEAM S23 4 9 3 0 03/10/2024

310413 LOS 8 LOCOS W23 4 11 1 4 03/10/2024

310357 SHALLOW GENE POOL F23 4 11 0 5 03/10/2024

310370 BITCH & MONE W23 4 11 1 4 03/10/2024

310376 VFW'S MAD HATTERS W23 4 11 1 4 03/09/2024

310389 SCRATCHING BALLS CMC F23 4 11 1 4 03/09/2024

310390 SCRATCHING BALLS CMC W23 4 11 1 4 03/10/2024

310350 LUCKY SHOTS W23 3 12 1 4 03/09/2024

310345 IRAQ & IRAN S23 2 13 0 5 03/10/2024



Team Name: SHARP SHOOTERS F23 Team ID: 310359
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

45896 5 BRYSON COTTMAN 20 8 5 0 5 05/10/2024

49087 5 ROBERT CRISS 20 9 5 1 6 01/10/2025

45894 6 DARRYL COTTMAN 17 17 2 3 5 09/13/2024

41403 5 CHRIS CARPENTER 14 6 3 1 4 05/07/2024

49089 4 JOE MCCORMICK 12 10 3 2 5 04/04/2025

202851 3 MEGAN CLARKE 2 2 1 0 1 03/01/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 5 0 5

202663 4 TRAVIS CLARKE 0 0 0 0 0 02/28/2025

41407 5 RONALD BROUGHTON 0 0 0 0 0 05/23/2024

Team Name: RACK OUR BALLZ F23 Team ID: 310353
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

49087 5 ROBERT CRISS 23 9 5 1 6 01/10/2025

41403 5 CHRIS CARPENTER 22 13 5 1 6 05/07/2024

41407 5 RONALD BROUGHTON 12 10 3 1 4 05/23/2024

253862 4 JACOB BRANDON 11 17 3 3 6 03/09/2025

49089 4 JOE MCCORMICK 8 4 2 1 3 04/04/2025

202663 4 TRAVIS CLARKE 8 13 2 2 4 02/28/2025

202851 3 MEGAN CLARKE 4 1 2 0 2 03/01/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Team Name: WINDOW LICKERS F23 Team ID: 310379
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

207086 5 GENNADY SHTURMAN 23 14 5 1 6 12/31/2024

309262 6 DARREN 'RINKEY' DINKEY 21 10 4 1 5 09/14/2024

322112 5 JOAO 'LITTLE JOHN'
DEOLIVEIRA

16 13 3 3 6 10/12/2024

313147 4 EARL ‘THE SQUIRREL’
REYNOLDS

12 6 4 1 5 05/25/2024

20470 5 JEFF DOYLE 9 13 2 2 4 04/13/2025

295305 4 DANIELLE SHELDON 3 4 1 0 1 12/14/2024

294791 4 TRACY MARTINETTI 2 3 0 1 1 07/03/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

307820 3 DENISE PORTALE 0 0 0 0 0 06/09/2024



Team Name: TASTE IT W23 Team ID: 310373
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

67026 6 DON GIBSON 24 10 4 1 5 03/01/2025

47810 7 ROB HOLLADAY 23 9 4 2 6 01/20/2025

284388 4 MATTHEW HEATH 13 18 2 4 6 08/09/2024

284390 4 RANDY DUNCAN 10 4 3 1 4 02/28/2025

284350 4 MARK DUNCAN 10 12 3 2 5 03/01/2025

284992 4 MICHAEL LUKAS 5 9 1 2 3 09/10/2024

284024 5 RICHARD CLARK 4 1 1 0 1 02/26/2025

223036 4 AMED FELICIANO 2 4 0 1 1 03/01/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 2 0 2

Team Name: SHOT N A BEER S23 Team ID: 310365
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

309329 5 SHANNON MARTINEZ 18 8 4 1 5 09/16/2024

308000 5 FRANK PELLITTERI 17 14 3 2 5 06/21/2024

293365 4 JOHN 'KEN' HEALEY 15 12 4 2 6 05/03/2024

299544 5 ANGELO MANETTA 14 12 3 2 5 05/07/2024

312846 4 ANTHONY PALMISANO 9 12 2 3 5 05/06/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 2 0 2

293379 6 DOMINGOS RODRIGUES 0 0 0 0 0 09/15/2024

316515 4 RICHARD CRISONINO 0 0 0 0 0 12/31/2024

Team Name: SHARP SHOOTERS S23 Team ID: 310360
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

45894 6 DARRYL COTTMAN 19 8 3 1 4 09/13/2024

45896 5 BRYSON COTTMAN 15 14 2 3 5 05/10/2024

49087 5 ROBERT CRISS 12 6 3 0 3 01/10/2025

41407 5 RONALD BROUGHTON 10 10 1 2 3 05/23/2024

41403 5 CHRIS CARPENTER 9 6 2 1 3 05/07/2024

202663 4 TRAVIS CLARKE 6 1 2 0 2 02/28/2025

49089 4 JOE MCCORMICK 6 2 2 0 2 04/04/2025

202851 3 MEGAN CLARKE 2 0 1 0 1 03/01/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 3 4



Team Name: WINDOW LICKERS S23 Team ID: 310380
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

207086 5 GENNADY SHTURMAN 15 9 3 1 4 12/31/2024

313147 4 EARL ‘THE SQUIRREL’
REYNOLDS

14 11 4 2 6 05/25/2024

294791 4 TRACY MARTINETTI 13 12 4 2 6 07/03/2024

295305 4 DANIELLE SHELDON 11 12 2 3 5 12/14/2024

307820 3 DENISE PORTALE 8 13 3 3 6 06/09/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Team Name: BREAKING BAD F23 Team ID: 310340
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

62355 7 JUSTIN PELECH 15 3 3 0 3 04/05/2025

293238 5 JAY MAYER 12 0 3 0 3 09/09/2024

314870 4 ERIC WILSON 11 11 3 1 4 09/07/2024

296951 4 ISABEL PEREZ 10 6 3 1 4 04/04/2025

305604 4 SHANNON SIEVERS 7 10 2 2 4 09/30/2024

301449 6 ROGER HANOS 3 4 0 1 1 12/04/2024

294759 4 DANNY ROGERS 1 3 0 1 1 12/03/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 2 1 3

301445 5 GABRIEL LODATO 0 0 0 0 0 05/13/2024

Team Name: SHOT N A BEER F23 Team ID: 310364
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

299544 5 ANGELO MANETTA 18 16 4 2 6 05/07/2024

308000 5 FRANK PELLITTERI 15 12 3 2 5 06/21/2024

309329 5 SHANNON MARTINEZ 15 15 3 3 6 09/16/2024

293365 4 JOHN 'KEN' HEALEY 12 11 3 3 6 05/03/2024

316515 4 RICHARD CRISONINO 5 5 1 1 2 12/31/2024

312846 4 ANTHONY PALMISANO 5 9 1 2 3 05/06/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

293376 4 RICHARD CHARLETTA 0 0 0 0 0 09/15/2024

293379 6 DOMINGOS RODRIGUES 0 0 0 0 0 09/15/2024



Team Name: SHORT THUMB S23 Team ID: 310362
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

49087 5 ROBERT CRISS 16 5 4 0 4 01/10/2025

41403 5 CHRIS CARPENTER 12 5 3 0 3 05/07/2024

41407 5 RONALD BROUGHTON 10 8 2 1 3 05/23/2024

253862 4 JACOB BRANDON 10 9 3 1 4 03/09/2025

49089 4 JOE MCCORMICK 4 5 1 1 2 04/04/2025

202663 4 TRAVIS CLARKE 3 6 1 1 2 02/28/2025

202851 3 MEGAN CLARKE 2 3 1 1 2 03/01/2025

Team Name: CHALK IS CHEAP F23 Team ID: 310341
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

234144 5 GREGORY MEEHAN 16 7 4 0 4 04/07/2025

285593 5 RONNIE JACOME 14 7 3 1 4 09/12/2024

57783 5 GEORGE OSIPOVITCH 12 6 3 1 4 04/07/2025

35149 5 KEVIN KELLEY 9 5 2 1 3 12/16/2024

18992 5 RON JACOME 5 3 1 1 2 04/16/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 1 2

311009 5 JOHN MAGUIRE 0 0 0 0 0 01/13/2025

220889 3 PAULA OSIPOVITCH 0 0 0 0 0 04/07/2025

314869 3 PAUL SIMOES 0 3 0 1 1 09/07/2024

Team Name: EARL'S ARMY F23 Team ID: 310343
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

289835 6 PHIL CARR 14 6 2 1 3 04/09/2025

18025 6 ERIC HU 10 2 2 0 2 10/02/2024

313147 4 EARL ‘THE SQUIRREL’
REYNOLDS

6 5 2 0 2 05/25/2024

207281 6 STEVE PERSAUD 6 7 1 1 2 09/08/2024

303416 4 JIGNA MILLELIRI 5 5 1 1 2 04/08/2025

314736 4 ED GRAEF 3 3 1 0 1 09/03/2024

303411 4 GEE MEDINA 3 6 1 1 2 04/08/2025

310899 4 SCOTT HERRIN 2 5 0 1 1 01/09/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 4 1 5



Team Name: SNAPPING TURTLES S23 Team ID: 310371
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

65698 5 RICH LOEHR JR 12 2 3 0 3 11/16/2024

32464 6 PAUL CALIGUARI 11 7 2 1 3 12/16/2024

32581 6 JOSEPH MAZZEO 10 4 2 0 2 04/20/2025

295506 5 JIMMY STEFAN 9 8 2 1 3 12/20/2024

303416 4 JIGNA MILLELIRI 4 5 1 1 2 04/08/2025

303411 4 GEE MEDINA 2 3 0 1 1 04/08/2025

222463 4 ED HUTH 1 3 0 1 1 12/20/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 4 0 4

317671 4 KEVIN BRZOZOWSKI 0 5 0 1 1 02/09/2025

Team Name: DEATH BY TRIANGLE S23 Team ID: 310342
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

32581 6 JOSEPH MAZZEO 16 12 2 2 4 04/20/2025

303688 4 ALEX DAROCHA 9 6 3 1 4 01/03/2025

194288 4 BILL SATTERTHWAITE 8 5 2 1 3 01/10/2025

217731 6 BRUNO BERNARDO 5 0 1 0 1 04/10/2025

314869 3 PAUL SIMOES 4 2 2 0 2 09/07/2024

65698 5 RICH LOEHR JR 4 7 1 1 2 11/16/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 2 1 3

239406 6 KEVIN SERODIO 0 0 0 0 0 12/31/2024

307784 4 KEVIN ASIAIN 0 4 0 1 1 09/15/2024

Team Name: OCEAN'S EIGHT W23 Team ID: 310352
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

309262 6 DARREN 'RINKEY' DINKEY 17 12 3 1 4 09/14/2024

303722 5 RJ D'ANTON 11 12 2 2 4 09/26/2024

309261 4 TIMOTHY STROUSE 8 6 2 1 3 09/14/2024

317256 3 NICK D'ANTON 4 9 2 2 4 01/24/2025

293376 4 RICHARD CHARLETTA 0 0 0 0 0 09/15/2024

5719 5 JOHN BAFFA 0 0 0 0 0 09/28/2024

296367 4 EMERY DUPUIS 0 0 0 0 0 01/05/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 4 1 5



Team Name: SHORT THUMB W23 Team ID: 310363
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

49087 5 ROBERT CRISS 12 2 3 0 3 01/10/2025

41403 5 CHRIS CARPENTER 11 13 2 2 4 05/07/2024

202663 4 TRAVIS CLARKE 9 5 3 0 3 02/28/2025

41407 5 RONALD BROUGHTON 8 9 1 2 3 05/23/2024

253862 4 JACOB BRANDON 6 5 2 1 3 03/09/2025

49089 4 JOE MCCORMICK 3 0 1 0 1 04/04/2025

202851 3 MEGAN CLARKE 1 7 0 2 2 03/01/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Team Name: BALL BUSTERS S23 Team ID: 310337
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

318802 4 KEN MCLEAN 10 9 3 1 4 05/06/2024

311024 5 DAVE SCHUIL 10 13 1 3 4 01/14/2025

295835 5 SAM VITELLARO 7 11 1 2 3 09/27/2024

305182 4 CHARLES "HURRICANE"
RYAN

6 8 2 1 3 08/25/2024

301491 4 RON SOBIESKI 3 4 1 1 2 07/08/2024

318803 3 DOMENICO CALISE 2 2 1 0 1 05/06/2024

287861 3 KAREN
HERRMANN-MCCARTY

0 0 0 0 0 12/19/2024

287862 3 JAMES MCCARTY 0 0 0 0 0 12/19/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 3 0 3

Team Name: ALL CHALKED UP W23 Team ID: 310336
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

285132 5 MIKE BROWN 19 11 4 1 5 12/31/2024

213557 5 JOE PRESSEY 17 14 2 3 5 01/03/2025

287850 4 CHRISTINE LYONS 8 7 2 2 4 12/19/2024

314740 5 STAN TOM 7 10 1 2 3 09/03/2024

230012 5 ANTHONY COSENTINO 4 6 1 1 2 04/19/2024

306059 3 JANET RIZZO 2 6 1 1 2 11/19/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 1 2

206633 5 ANTONIO TAPIA 0 4 0 1 1 09/20/2024



Team Name: BEAST FROM THE EAST W23 Team ID: 310339
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

41390 6 JASON BRIGGS 13 11 2 2 4 09/19/2024

41372 5 EMMETT WOOD 12 8 3 1 4 09/06/2024

41392 5 EDWIN 'POPS' BROWN 11 12 2 2 4 09/11/2024

195801 5 TROY LANGLEY 9 3 2 1 3 02/26/2025

41370 4 MIKE BAGLIO 6 9 2 2 4 09/25/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

310822 4 ROB WALLACE 0 0 0 0 0 01/05/2025

307538 4 JOE APONTE 0 0 0 0 0 05/13/2024

Team Name: SCRATCHIN' BALLS S23 Team ID: 310355
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

288095 5 JOHN CLARKE 17 9 3 2 5 03/01/2025

200423 6 BOB PIACENTINO 15 4 3 0 3 03/03/2025

223026 6 JAMES RHODES 13 9 2 1 3 01/12/2025

197568 4 ANTIONETTE NUNGESSER 7 14 1 4 5 05/20/2024

284267 4 ROBERT OSTERDAHL 6 9 1 3 4 02/28/2025

288094 6 JOSE ALVARADO 5 8 0 2 2 02/28/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

241425 5 DEREK SUBBOTIN 0 0 0 0 0 04/19/2025

299422 4 TOM FOWLER 0 3 0 1 1 03/01/2025

Team Name: JUST TAKE THE SHOT S23 Team ID: 310347
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

293238 5 JAY MAYER 12 6 3 0 3 09/09/2024

244060 5 MARK CANNY 9 7 2 1 3 09/13/2024

311014 5 EUGENE MCAPHEE 7 6 1 1 2 01/13/2025

301449 6 ROGER HANOS 5 2 1 0 1 12/04/2024

305604 4 SHANNON SIEVERS 5 6 1 2 3 09/30/2024

227060 4 APRIL TINDALL 4 6 0 2 2 04/12/2025

316690 3 DENNIS CUMMINGS 2 0 1 0 1 01/04/2025

294759 4 DANNY ROGERS 1 3 0 1 1 12/03/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 1 2



Team Name: SCRATCHIN' BALLS W23 Team ID: 310356
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

223026 6 JAMES RHODES 10 1 2 0 2 01/12/2025

284267 4 ROBERT OSTERDAHL 9 2 3 0 3 02/28/2025

288095 5 JOHN CLARKE 9 13 1 3 4 03/01/2025

288094 6 JOSE ALVARADO 8 5 1 1 2 02/28/2025

200423 6 BOB PIACENTINO 6 5 1 1 2 03/03/2025

197568 4 ANTIONETTE NUNGESSER 6 7 2 2 4 05/20/2024

299422 4 TOM FOWLER 1 3 0 1 1 03/01/2025

241425 5 DEREK SUBBOTIN 0 3 0 1 1 04/19/2025

Team Name: JUST TAKE THE SHOT F23 Team ID: 310346
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

293238 5 JAY MAYER 14 10 3 1 4 09/09/2024

244060 5 MARK CANNY 9 9 2 1 3 09/13/2024

227060 4 APRIL TINDALL 8 6 2 1 3 04/12/2025

311014 5 EUGENE MCAPHEE 8 12 1 2 3 01/13/2025

294759 4 DANNY ROGERS 6 2 2 0 2 12/03/2024

305604 4 SHANNON SIEVERS 2 6 0 2 2 09/30/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

316690 3 DENNIS CUMMINGS 0 5 0 2 2 01/04/2025

Team Name: LUCKY SHOTS F23 Team ID: 310349
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

194631 5 DAVE LEWIS 19 7 4 1 5 02/20/2025

69194 6 PETE CAPELLA 11 23 0 5 5 02/20/2025

60041 5 TIM GULD 9 10 2 2 4 02/26/2025

199237 4 ERIC SANTANA 6 8 2 2 4 04/20/2025

213793 4 RYAN SULLIVAN 4 3 1 1 2 03/01/2025

244063 5 RANSFORD KIRTON 3 3 0 1 1 09/22/2024

204208 4 DAVID FERRANTE 2 3 0 1 1 05/20/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

197840 5 JEROME GULD 0 0 0 0 0 09/22/2024



Team Name: LOS 8 LOCOS S23 Team ID: 310412
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

318930 6 FRANK FATTORI 20 7 4 0 4 05/11/2024

281052 6 STEVE TABORDA 11 6 2 1 3 09/29/2024

241808 4 YESENIA PAGAN 7 7 2 2 4 09/29/2024

288163 5 JEFF LOPEZ 2 12 0 3 3 09/30/2024

229346 3 FRANCISCO CONCEPTION 1 9 0 3 3 09/29/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 1 2

54491 4 WILFREDO CASTRO 0 0 0 0 0 05/14/2024

Team Name: JUST TAKE THE SHOT W23 Team ID: 310348
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

301449 6 ROGER HANOS 16 11 2 2 4 12/04/2024

311014 5 EUGENE MCAPHEE 9 5 2 1 3 01/13/2025

305604 4 SHANNON SIEVERS 8 6 2 1 3 09/30/2024

244060 5 MARK CANNY 8 12 1 2 3 09/13/2024

293238 5 JAY MAYER 6 8 1 1 2 09/09/2024

227060 4 APRIL TINDALL 5 3 1 1 2 04/12/2025

316690 3 DENNIS CUMMINGS 1 2 0 1 1 01/04/2025

294759 4 DANNY ROGERS 0 3 0 1 1 12/03/2024

Team Name: TASTE IT F23 Team ID: 310372
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

67026 6 DON GIBSON 18 8 3 1 4 03/01/2025

47810 7 ROB HOLLADAY 10 2 2 1 3 01/20/2025

284390 4 RANDY DUNCAN 9 7 2 2 4 02/28/2025

284992 4 MICHAEL LUKAS 6 6 2 1 3 09/10/2024

284350 4 MARK DUNCAN 2 4 0 1 1 03/01/2025

284388 4 MATTHEW HEATH 1 11 0 3 3 08/09/2024

223036 4 AMED FELICIANO 0 0 0 0 0 03/01/2025

284024 5 RICHARD CLARK 0 3 0 1 1 02/26/2025



Team Name: ALL CHALKED UP S23 Team ID: 310335
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

314740 5 STAN TOM 10 8 1 2 3 09/03/2024

285132 5 MIKE BROWN 8 8 2 1 3 12/31/2024

213557 5 JOE PRESSEY 4 13 0 3 3 01/03/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 5 0 5

206633 5 ANTONIO TAPIA 0 0 0 0 0 09/20/2024

230012 5 ANTHONY COSENTINO 0 0 0 0 0 04/19/2024

306059 3 JANET RIZZO 0 6 0 2 2 11/19/2024

287850 4 CHRISTINE LYONS 0 7 0 2 2 12/19/2024

Team Name: MOPAR BABY W23 Team ID: 310351
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

70077 6 ANTHONY LONGO 14 4 3 0 3 01/30/2025

317402 4 JUSTIN FRIEDLAND 10 6 2 2 4 01/30/2025

315492 5 WILLIAM DAVIS 7 14 1 3 4 09/30/2024

317427 3 DENNIS CARPITELLA 5 8 2 2 4 01/30/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 3 3

297142 5 TOM SMERALDI 0 0 0 0 0 04/09/2025

Team Name: SHOT N A BEER W23 Team ID: 310366
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

309329 5 SHANNON MARTINEZ 11 9 2 1 3 09/16/2024

308000 5 FRANK PELLITTERI 9 5 2 1 3 06/21/2024

299544 5 ANGELO MANETTA 5 16 1 3 4 05/07/2024

293365 4 JOHN 'KEN' HEALEY 4 3 1 1 2 05/03/2024

316515 4 RICHARD CRISONINO 3 6 0 2 2 12/31/2024

312846 4 ANTHONY PALMISANO 1 3 0 1 1 05/06/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 2 1 3

293376 4 RICHARD CHARLETTA 0 0 0 0 0 09/15/2024

293379 6 DOMINGOS RODRIGUES 0 0 0 0 0 09/15/2024



Team Name: STAY DOWN F23 Team ID: 310388
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

316724 7 GREG DAVIS 16 9 3 1 4 01/06/2025

289607 5 SANTOS SANTOS 15 9 3 1 4 04/03/2025

309505 3 LISA SANTOS 3 4 1 2 3 06/06/2024

47958 3 CINDI KRALY 2 2 1 0 1 03/01/2025

62560 4 BRIAN FLYNN 2 12 0 3 3 05/13/2024

309521 4 JOHN SULLIVAN 1 4 0 1 1 01/10/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

52694 4 BILL LOTT 0 4 0 1 1 03/01/2025

Team Name: RISE OF THE 609ERS F23 Team ID: 310354
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

295835 5 SAM VITELLARO 15 5 3 1 4 09/27/2024

70077 6 ANTHONY LONGO 15 10 3 1 4 01/30/2025

70155 5 ART LONGO 10 12 1 3 4 02/09/2025

317402 4 JUSTIN FRIEDLAND 8 10 1 3 4 01/30/2025

321995 3 DEREK MADURE 1 9 0 3 3 10/04/2024

297142 5 TOM SMERALDI 0 0 0 0 0 04/09/2025

313495 4 MICHAEL DIFORTUNA 0 0 0 0 0 10/11/2024

Team Name: ALL BALLS MATTER W23 Team ID: 310334
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

289093 5 WAYNE 'MOOSE' PLASTER 9 7 2 1 3 02/14/2025

298000 4 MICHAEL SUMMONTE 6 7 1 2 3 05/03/2024

287852 4 JEFF MARVINNY 6 7 2 1 3 12/19/2024

289923 3 JOE NESWICK 3 11 1 2 3 04/11/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

293386 6 LOUIS ZAMPELLA 0 0 0 0 0 09/15/2024

290186 4 TOM PURVIS 0 7 0 2 2 04/18/2025



Team Name: SLAPPIN FELT F23 Team ID: 310367
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

309586 6 GIBBI TKATCH 10 10 1 2 3 10/01/2024

305193 4 KEVIN HUFF 8 2 2 1 3 08/26/2024

289093 5 WAYNE 'MOOSE' PLASTER 7 7 1 1 2 02/14/2025

305194 4 BRINTON WOODFIELD 6 8 2 1 3 08/26/2024

287852 4 JEFF MARVINNY 4 9 1 2 3 12/19/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

Team Name: SLAPPIN FELT S23 Team ID: 310368
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

311024 5 DAVE SCHUIL 12 3 3 0 3 01/14/2025

305193 4 KEVIN HUFF 6 9 2 1 3 08/26/2024

289093 5 WAYNE 'MOOSE' PLASTER 5 7 1 1 2 02/14/2025

305191 4 SEAN FLYNN 3 13 0 3 3 08/26/2024

287852 4 JEFF MARVINNY 2 6 0 2 2 12/19/2024

305194 4 BRINTON WOODFIELD 1 3 0 1 1 08/26/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

211575 4 MICHAEL PERRY 0 0 0 0 0 04/21/2025

Team Name: UNCLE BOBBY'S 8-BALL CREW F23 Team ID: 310375
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

200423 6 BOB PIACENTINO 5 0 1 0 1 03/03/2025

196544 5 JUAN MORENO 4 2 1 0 1 04/12/2025

223026 6 JAMES RHODES 4 4 0 1 1 01/12/2025

111308 4 JAMES III VANDERVORT 4 5 0 2 2 05/13/2024

307455 7 DOUG DAPP 4 7 0 2 2 05/09/2024

55790 4 RYAN BEANE 3 1 1 0 1 02/26/2025

321056 2 NICOLE OSTERDAHL 0 0 0 0 0 09/04/2024

63929 4 RICKY AREVALO 0 3 0 1 1 05/10/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 3 1 4



Team Name: SHALLOW GENE POOL S23 Team ID: 310358
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

304587 6 DEREK HAGAN 8 13 1 2 3 06/01/2024

309644 4 ZACH HAGAN 6 5 2 1 3 10/04/2024

309641 4 ANDY LEFTWICH 6 7 1 2 3 10/04/2024

309645 4 THOMAS MCGUIGAN 5 7 1 2 3 10/04/2024

309643 3 EVAN HAGAN 3 6 1 2 3 10/04/2024

309636 4 BOB STANSBURY 0 0 0 0 0 10/04/2024

309788 3 BRIAN MOUNTS 0 0 0 0 0 10/14/2024

Team Name: SHARP SHOOTERS W23 Team ID: 310361
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

45896 5 BRYSON COTTMAN 11 5 2 1 3 05/10/2024

45894 6 DARRYL COTTMAN 8 9 1 2 3 09/13/2024

41403 5 CHRIS CARPENTER 6 5 1 1 2 05/07/2024

202663 4 TRAVIS CLARKE 5 4 1 1 2 02/28/2025

49087 5 ROBERT CRISS 5 8 0 2 2 01/10/2025

41407 5 RONALD BROUGHTON 4 1 1 0 1 05/23/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

49089 4 JOE MCCORMICK 0 0 0 0 0 04/04/2025

202851 3 MEGAN CLARKE 0 3 0 1 1 03/01/2025

Team Name: SLAPPIN FELT W23 Team ID: 310369
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

289093 5 WAYNE 'MOOSE' PLASTER 9 10 2 1 3 02/14/2025

211575 4 MICHAEL PERRY 6 4 2 0 2 04/21/2025

305193 4 KEVIN HUFF 5 5 1 1 2 08/26/2024

305194 4 BRINTON WOODFIELD 3 14 0 3 3 08/26/2024

287852 4 JEFF MARVINNY 2 10 0 3 3 12/19/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 1 2

290454 5 ED "Cute Ed" MICKLA 0 0 0 0 0 04/26/2025



Team Name: X-CUES-US S23 Team ID: 310384
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

312747 5 JAMES FELDMAN 7 8 1 1 2 05/02/2024

302371 4 GEORGE HARMIS 6 5 2 0 2 01/11/2025

305182 4 CHARLES "HURRICANE"
RYAN

3 9 1 2 3 08/25/2024

290186 4 TOM PURVIS 2 7 0 2 2 04/18/2025

289923 3 JOE NESWICK 1 9 0 3 3 04/11/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 2 0 2

312717 2 LISA NESWICK 0 4 0 1 1 05/01/2025

Team Name: TEAM SCRAPE W23 Team ID: 310392
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

311025 5 KEITH LIGHTSEY 7 7 1 1 2 01/14/2025

307401 5 BILL SANTAMARIA 7 8 1 2 3 05/04/2024

211575 4 MICHAEL PERRY 6 3 2 0 2 04/21/2025

313190 3 JESSE RELYEA 5 6 2 1 3 05/26/2024

313302 5 JOSE GONZALEZ YON 4 13 0 3 3 06/04/2024

288390 6 PETER 'BLACKIE' STEVENS 3 5 0 1 1 01/26/2025

302116 5 MARK PICCHIONE 0 0 0 0 0 02/21/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

Team Name: ALL BALLS MATTER F23 Team ID: 310333
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

290186 4 TOM PURVIS 7 5 2 1 3 04/18/2025

305139 5 MARK WEBER 6 5 1 1 2 08/15/2024

298000 4 MICHAEL SUMMONTE 5 10 1 2 3 05/03/2024

287852 4 JEFF MARVINNY 3 4 1 1 2 12/19/2024

289093 5 WAYNE 'MOOSE' PLASTER 1 13 0 3 3 02/14/2025

293386 6 LOUIS ZAMPELLA 0 0 0 0 0 09/15/2024

289923 3 JOE NESWICK 0 4 0 2 2 04/11/2025



Team Name: BEAST FROM THE EAST S23 Team ID: 310338
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

41390 6 JASON BRIGGS 9 8 1 2 3 09/19/2024

56789 5 BRIAN BASSETTI 8 10 1 2 3 05/16/2024

195801 5 TROY LANGLEY 7 7 1 2 3 02/26/2025

41392 5 EDWIN 'POPS' BROWN 5 4 1 1 2 09/11/2024

310822 4 ROB WALLACE 5 5 1 1 2 01/05/2025

41372 5 EMMETT WOOD 3 4 0 1 1 09/06/2024

41370 4 MIKE BAGLIO 2 3 0 1 1 09/25/2024

Team Name: IRAQ & IRAN F23 Team ID: 310344
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

306268 5 JOE LIEBERMAN 10 5 2 1 3 01/08/2025

306415 5 STEVE MORAN 5 6 1 1 2 01/22/2025

307826 4 CHASE RICHARDSON 3 3 1 1 2 06/09/2024

288255 5 ROB "THE SNIPER" CIPOLLA 3 8 0 2 2 12/29/2024

301494 4 JOHN "MADDOG" SANDORA 1 5 0 1 1 12/06/2024

306267 4 CHUCKY “3 CUSHIONS”
FUSCIELLO

1 6 0 2 2 01/08/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 2 3

220666 6 SCOTT "LIOTTA" MOLIN 0 0 0 0 0 05/16/2024

312845 5 PATRICK RIBERTONE 0 0 0 0 0 05/06/2024

Team Name: TEAM SCRAPE S23 Team ID: 310391
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

311025 5 KEITH LIGHTSEY 8 4 2 0 2 01/14/2025

211575 4 MICHAEL PERRY 7 8 2 1 3 04/21/2025

318799 4 JOE STANLEY 5 7 1 2 3 05/06/2024

313190 3 JESSE RELYEA 1 5 0 2 2 05/26/2024

307401 5 BILL SANTAMARIA 1 9 0 2 2 05/04/2024

302116 5 MARK PICCHIONE 0 0 0 0 0 02/21/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

307425 4 BOBBY THOMAS 0 6 0 2 2 05/05/2024



Team Name: WARREN'S TEAM S23 Team ID: 310377
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

62559 5 JUERGEN SIMMONS 5 7 0 2 2 02/27/2025

69194 6 PETE CAPELLA 3 3 0 1 1 02/20/2025

63812 6 DENNIS MCCRARY 3 5 0 1 1 05/19/2024

194631 5 DAVE LEWIS 3 5 0 1 1 02/20/2025

66134 4 JOHN MADERIA 2 3 0 1 1 02/26/2025

54572 5 DON STURGILL 1 2 0 1 1 03/06/2025

60041 5 TIM GULD 0 0 0 0 0 02/26/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 4 4 1 5

202199 3 MICHELE COFFEE 0 5 0 1 1 02/28/2025

Team Name: LOS 8 LOCOS W23 Team ID: 310413
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

288163 5 JEFF LOPEZ 10 10 1 2 3 09/30/2024

241808 4 YESENIA PAGAN 7 6 2 1 3 09/29/2024

281052 6 STEVE TABORDA 4 7 0 2 2 09/29/2024

229346 3 FRANCISCO CONCEPTION 2 4 1 1 2 09/29/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 5 5

54491 4 WILFREDO CASTRO 0 0 0 0 0 05/14/2024

Team Name: SHALLOW GENE POOL F23 Team ID: 310357
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

309636 4 BOB STANSBURY 6 8 1 2 3 10/04/2024

309641 4 ANDY LEFTWICH 5 3 1 1 2 10/04/2024

309631 5 MIKE KIRK 5 13 0 3 3 10/04/2024

309644 4 ZACH HAGAN 4 10 1 2 3 10/04/2024

309643 3 EVAN HAGAN 2 5 1 1 2 10/04/2024

309788 3 BRIAN MOUNTS 0 0 0 0 0 10/14/2024

309645 4 THOMAS MCGUIGAN 0 2 0 1 1 10/04/2024

304587 6 DEREK HAGAN 0 5 0 1 1 06/01/2024



Team Name: BITCH & MONE W23 Team ID: 310370
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

309586 6 GIBBI TKATCH 14 9 2 1 3 10/01/2024

222627 4 STEVE PRZYBYLSKI 6 6 2 1 3 01/14/2025

306263 5 JOHN AMOROSO 4 11 0 3 3 01/08/2025

312881 3 LEON DZIATKOWICZ 1 5 0 2 2 05/10/2024

307829 4 TOM KOHLER 1 9 0 3 3 06/09/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

Team Name: VFW'S MAD HATTERS W23 Team ID: 310376
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

314935 5 GARY VARNEY 9 6 2 1 3 09/08/2024

317768 4 DON STROHL 5 8 1 2 3 02/16/2025

316898 4 STEPHAN HOECH 4 10 0 3 3 01/10/2025

309631 5 MIKE KIRK 4 13 0 3 3 10/04/2024

314822 4 JENNIFER MCCORMICK 3 8 1 2 3 09/06/2024

Team Name: SCRATCHING BALLS CMC F23 Team ID: 310389
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

307478 5 TONY GRAY 9 4 2 1 3 05/11/2024

309401 6 JASON WENDLER JR 9 10 1 2 3 09/20/2024

309637 5 JASON WENDLER SR 5 12 0 3 3 10/04/2024

309642 3 JOHN DAVID WATKINS 2 3 1 1 2 10/04/2024

318834 4 GEORGE CAMPANILE 2 5 0 2 2 05/08/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

309760 6 BRAD CALDWELL 0 0 0 0 0 10/12/2024

309639 3 JEAN MARCY 0 5 0 1 1 10/04/2024

Team Name: SCRATCHING BALLS CMC W23 Team ID: 310390
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

309401 6 JASON WENDLER JR 12 7 2 1 3 09/20/2024

309637 5 JASON WENDLER SR 10 9 1 2 3 10/04/2024

307478 5 TONY GRAY 5 12 0 3 3 05/11/2024

309642 3 JOHN DAVID WATKINS 3 2 1 1 2 10/04/2024

309639 3 JEAN MARCY 1 10 0 3 3 10/04/2024

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

309760 6 BRAD CALDWELL 0 0 0 0 0 10/12/2024



Team Name: LUCKY SHOTS W23 Team ID: 310350
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

199237 4 ERIC SANTANA 7 6 2 1 3 04/20/2025

204208 4 DAVID FERRANTE 7 7 1 2 3 05/20/2024

244063 5 RANSFORD KIRTON 6 11 0 3 3 09/22/2024

60041 5 TIM GULD 2 9 0 2 2 02/26/2025

213793 4 RYAN SULLIVAN 1 6 0 2 2 03/01/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 2 2

197840 5 JEROME GULD 0 0 0 0 0 09/22/2024

200423 6 BOB PIACENTINO 0 0 0 0 0 03/03/2025

Team Name: IRAQ & IRAN S23 Team ID: 310345
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

307826 4 CHASE RICHARDSON 3 5 1 1 2 06/09/2024

288255 5 ROB "THE SNIPER" CIPOLLA 3 8 0 2 2 12/29/2024

306267 4 CHUCKY “3 CUSHIONS”
FUSCIELLO

2 3 0 1 1 01/08/2025

312845 5 PATRICK RIBERTONE 2 4 0 1 1 05/06/2024

301494 4 JOHN "MADDOG" SANDORA 1 3 0 1 1 12/06/2024

306268 5 JOE LIEBERMAN 1 4 0 1 1 01/08/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 6 7

220666 6 SCOTT "LIOTTA" MOLIN 0 0 0 0 0 05/16/2024

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#


